
10

歴代三役一覧表

1973～74
1974～75
1975～76
1976～77
1977～78
1978～79
1979～80
1980～81
1981～82
1982～83
1983～84
1984～85
1985～86
1986～87
1987～88
1988～89
1989～90
1990～91
1991～92
1992～93
1993～94
1994～95
1995～96
1996～97
1997～98
1998～99

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

土 屋 　 剛
浅 井 忠 文
山 梨 一 美
横 山 忠 雄
伊 藤 春 信
横山篤太郎
河 瀬 良 三
酒 井 茂 利
坂 本 　 猛
宮 本 正 男
加 藤 鋭 吉
杉浦幸次郎
大 塚 和 生
遠 山 英 治
中 山 和 夫
和 田 定 夫
小 出 正 親
椙 村 文 雄
安 井 寛 司
渡 辺 正 成
堀 江 承 戒
田 中 光 男
加 藤 音 吉
浅 岡 晃 生
大 場 民 男
笹 瀬 英 治

会 長年 度 幹 事 会 計
山 梨 一 美
河 瀬 良 三
坂 本 　 猛
宮 本 正 男
加 藤 鋭 吉
金 田 信 之
和 田 定 夫
川 瀬 忠 夫
小 出 正 親
中 山 和 夫
百 束 知 彦
中 村 信 之
安 井 寛 司
関 　 荒 夫
波 多 野 智
山 田 利 夫
浅 岡 晃 生
斎 藤 靖 人
杉 崎 喜 章
村 上 　 廣
加 藤 善 康
川 戸 　 寛
坪 井 貞 憲
村 手 幹 雄
鈴 木 和 彦
大 竹 昌

大 塚 和 生
加 藤 　 正
酒 井 茂 利
桜 井 新 一
杉浦幸次郎
遠 山 英 治
藤 村 幸 一
八 田 豊
大 薮 光 久
瀬 尾 芳 弘
後 藤 一 夫
水 谷 勝 次
金 田 信 之
椙 村 文 雄
飯 田 重 忠
堀 江 承 戒
加 藤 音 吉
笹 瀬 英 治
立 松 一 成
木 村 幹 雄
村 手 幹 雄
日 置 淳 一
柴 田 良 市
木 村 幹 雄
大 薮 城 正
増田司馬男

1999～00
2000～01
2001～02
2002～03
2003～04
2004～05
2005～06
2006～07
2007～08
2008～09
2009～10
2010～11
2011～12
2012～13
2013～14
2014～15
2015～16
2016～17
2017～18
2018～19
2019～20

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

年 度

10

歴代三役一覧表

1973～74
1974～75
1975～76
1976～77
1977～78
1978～79
1979～80
1980～81
1981～82
1982～83
1983～84
1984～85
1985～86
1986～87
1987～88
1988～89
1989～90
1990～91
1991～92
1992～93
1993～94
1994～95
1995～96
1996～97
1997～98
1998～99

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

土 屋 　 剛
浅 井 忠 文
山 梨 一 美
横 山 忠 雄
伊 藤 春 信
横山篤太郎
河 瀬 良 三
酒 井 茂 利
坂 本 　 猛
宮 本 正 男
加 藤 鋭 吉
杉浦幸次郎
大 塚 和 生
遠 山 英 治
中 山 和 夫
和 田 定 夫
小 出 正 親
椙 村 文 雄
安 井 寛 司
渡 辺 正 成
堀 江 承 戒
田 中 光 男
加 藤 音 吉
浅 岡 晃 生
大 場 民 男
笹 瀬 英 治

会 長年 度 幹 事 会 計
山 梨 一 美
河 瀬 良 三
坂 本 　 猛
宮 本 正 男
加 藤 鋭 吉
金 田 信 之
和 田 定 夫
川 瀬 忠 夫
小 出 正 親
中 山 和 夫
百 束 知 彦
中 村 信 之
安 井 寛 司
関 　 荒 夫
波 多 野 智
山 田 利 夫
浅 岡 晃 生
斎 藤 靖 人
杉 崎 喜 章
村 上 　 廣
加 藤 善 康
川 戸 　 寛
坪 井 貞 憲
村 手 幹 雄
鈴 木 和 彦
大 竹 昌

大 塚 和 生
加 藤 　 正
酒 井 茂 利
桜 井 新 一
杉浦幸次郎
遠 山 英 治
藤 村 幸 一
八 田 豊
大 薮 光 久
瀬 尾 芳 弘
後 藤 一 夫
水 谷 勝 次
金 田 信 之
椙 村 文 雄
飯 田 重 忠
堀 江 承 戒
加 藤 音 吉
笹 瀬 英 治
立 松 一 成
木 村 幹 雄
村 手 幹 雄
日 置 淳 一
柴 田 良 市
木 村 幹 雄
大 薮 城 正
増田司馬男



11

1999～00
2000～01
2001～02
2002～03
2003～04
2004～05
2005～06
2006～07
2007～08
2008～09
2009～10
2010～11
2011～12
2012～13
2013～14
2014～15
2015～16
2016～17
2017～18
2018～19
2019～20

山 田 利 夫
斎 藤 靖 人
加 藤 善 康
木 村 幹 雄
柴 田 良 市
速 水 清 朗
坪 井 貞 憲
入 山 毅
峠 　 宏
鈴 木 和 彦
明 石 元 佑
髙 坂 英 夫
大 竹 昌
野 々 垣 徹
中 川 法 恵
中 山 恭 三
吉 金 　 博
上 野 元 嗣
野 々 垣 徹
中 野 利 彦 
大 津 尚 彦

会 長 幹 事 会 計
汲 田 善 彦
大 薮 城 正
入 山 毅
速 水 清 朗
丹 羽 正 道
明 石 元 佑
渡 辺 一 央
髙 坂 英 夫
山 崎 直 哉
高 木 弘 文
遠 藤 英 雄
上 野 元 嗣
野 々 垣 徹
入 山 毅
吉 金 　 博
瀬 尾 昌 信
野 々 垣 徹
中 野 正 也
中 野 正 也
吉 川 敦
中 野 康 孝

吉 川 礒
丹 羽 正 道
大 竹 昌
髙 野 隆 喜
中 山 恭 三
上 野 元 嗣
前 田 佳 和
遠 藤 英 雄
大 薮 城 正
速 水 清 朗
野 々 垣 徹
吉 金 　 博
瀬 尾 昌 信
瀬 尾 昌 信
中 野 利 彦
村 手 　 誠
入 山 毅
杉 山 信 子
大 津 尚 彦
中 山 恭 三
中 川 法 恵

年 度

11

会 計
大 塚 和 生
加 藤 　 正
酒 井 茂 利
桜 井 新 一
杉浦幸次郎
遠 山 英 治
藤 村 幸 一
八 田 豊
大 薮 光 久
瀬 尾 芳 弘
後 藤 一 夫
水 谷 勝 次
金 田 信 之
椙 村 文 雄
飯 田 重 忠
堀 江 承 戒
加 藤 音 吉
笹 瀬 英 治
立 松 一 成
木 村 幹 雄
村 手 幹 雄
置 淳 一

柴 田 良 市
木 村 幹 雄
大 薮 城 正
増田司馬男

1999～00
2000～01
2001～02
2002～03
2003～04
2004～05
2005～06
2006～07
2007～08
2008～09
2009～10
2010～11
2011～12
2012～13
2013～14
2014～15
2015～16
2016～17
2017～18
2018～19
2019～20

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

山 田 利 夫
斎 藤 靖 人
加 藤 善 康
木 村 幹 雄
柴 田 良 市
速 水 清 朗
坪 井 貞 憲
入 山 毅
峠 　 宏
鈴 木 和 彦
明 石 元 佑
髙 坂 英 夫
大 竹 昌
野 々 垣 徹
中 川 法 恵
中 山 恭 三
吉 金 　 博
上 野 元 嗣
野 々 垣 徹
中 野 利 彦 
大 津 尚 彦

会 長 幹 事 会 計
汲 田 善 彦
大 薮 城 正
入 山 毅
速 水 清 朗
丹 羽 正 道
明 石 元 佑
渡 辺 一 央
髙 坂 英 夫
山 崎 直 哉
高 木 弘 文
遠 藤 英 雄
上 野 元 嗣
野 々 垣 徹
入 山 毅
吉 金 　 博
瀬 尾 昌 信
野 々 垣 徹
中 野 正 也
中 野 正 也
吉 川 敦
中 野 康 孝

吉 川 礒
丹 羽 正 道
大 竹 昌
髙 野 隆 喜
中 山 恭 三
上 野 元 嗣
前 田 佳 和
遠 藤 英 雄
大 薮 城 正
速 水 清 朗
野 々 垣 徹
吉 金 　 博
瀬 尾 昌 信
瀬 尾 昌 信
中 野 利 彦
村 手 　 誠
入 山 毅
杉 山 信 子
大 津 尚 彦
中 山 恭 三
中 川 法 恵

2020～21 中 野 正 也 水 野 寿 人 橋川かずき

年 度


