

歴代三役一覧表

年 度	会 長	幹 事	会 計
1 1973~74	土屋 剛	山梨 一美	大塚 和生
2 1974~75	浅井 忠文	河瀬 良三	加藤 正
3 1975~76	山梨 一美	坂本 猛	酒井 茂利
4 1976~77	横山 忠雄	宮本 正男	桜井 新一
5 1977~78	伊藤 春信	加藤 錠吉	杉浦 幸次郎
6 1978~79	横山篤太郎	金田 信之	遠山 英治
7 1979~80	河瀬 良三	和田 定夫	藤村 幸一
8 1980~81	酒井 茂利	川瀬 忠夫	八田 豊
9 1981~82	坂本 猛	小出 正親	大藪 光久
10 1982~83	宮本 正男	中山 和夫	瀬尾 芳弘
11 1983~84	加藤 錠吉	百束 知彦	後藤 一夫
12 1984~85	杉浦 幸次郎	中村 信之	水谷 次
13 1985~86	大塚 和生	安井 寛	金田 信之
14 1986~87	遠山 英治	関 荒夫	相田 文雄
15 1987~88	中山 和夫	波 多智	飯田 忠
16 1988~89	和田 定夫	山 利夫	堀江 戒吉
17 1989~90	小出 正親	浅岡 晃	加藤 音治
18 1990~91	相村 文雄	斎藤 靖人	瀬英治
19 1991~92	安井 寛司	杉崎 喜章	立松 一成
20 1992~93	渡辺 正成	村上 廣	木村 幹雄
21 1993~94	堀江 承戒	加藤 善康	村 手幹雄
22 1994~95	田中 光男	川戸 寛	日置 淳一
23 1995~96	加藤 音吉	坪井 貞憲	柴田 良市
24 1996~97	浅岡 晃生	村 手幹雄	木村 幹雄
25 1997~98	大場 民男	鈴木 和彦	大藪 城正
26 1998~99	笹瀬 英治	大竹 昌	増田 司馬男

	年 度	会 長	幹 事	会 計
27	1999~00	山田 利夫	汲田 善彦	吉川 磯道
28	2000~01	斎藤 靖人	大藪 城正	丹羽 正道
29	2001~02	加藤 善康	入山 究	大竹 昌喜
30	2002~03	木村 幹雄	速水 清朗	高野 隆三
31	2003~04	柴田 良市	丹羽 正道	中山 恭三
32	2004~05	速水 清朗	明石 元佑	上元 喬和
33	2005~06	坪井 貞憲	渡辺 一央	前田 佳和
34	2006~07	入山 究	高坂 英夫	遠藤 雄雄
35	2007~08	峠 宏	山崎 直哉	大藪 城正
36	2008~09	鈴木 和彦	高木 弘文	速水 清朗
37	2009~10	明石 元佑	遠藤 英雄	野々垣 徹
38	2010~11	高坂 英夫	上野 元垣	吉田 金博
39	2011~12	大竹 昌	野々垣 徹	瀬尾 昌博
40	2012~13	野々垣 徹	入山 究	中野 利信
41	2013~14	中川 法恵	吉田 金	中村 誠彦
42	2014~15	中山 恭三	瀬尾 元垣	手入 山毅
43	2015~16	吉金 博	野々垣 徹	杉山 誠毅
44	2016~17	上野 元嗣	中野 正也	信子
45	2017~18	野々垣 徹	中野 正也	大津 尚彦
46	2018~19	中野 利彦	吉川 敦也	中山 恭三
47	2019~20	大津 尚彦	中野 康孝	中川 法恵
48	2020~21	中野 正也	水野 寿人	橋川かづき
49				
50				
51				
52				